TS391
TS391 Single General-Purpose Voltage Comparator
Features
 TA = 25°C. Typical Values Unless Otherwise Specified.
 5-Pin SOT-23 Package
 Industrial Operating Range −40°C to +85°C
 Single or Dual Power Supplies
 Wide Supply Voltage Range 5 V to 30 V
 Low Supply Current 300 µA
 Low Input Bias Current 7 nA
 Low Input Offset Current ±1 nA
 Low Input Offset Voltage ±2 mV
 Response Time 440 ns (50-mV Overdrive)
 Input Common-Mode Voltage 0 to VS–1.5V
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
TS391M5/TR SOT-23-5 S391,S1G,K511 REEL 3000pcs/Reel
TS391UM5/TR SOT-23-5 S391U,SBG REEL 3000pcs/Reel
TS391RM5/TR SOT-23-5 S391R,SCG,K509 REEL 3000pcs/Reel
TS391SM5/TR SOT-23-5 S391S,SAG REEL 3000pcs/Reel
SOT-23-5
TS391